
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00062

01/24/2
022

ALEXANDER, 
SAMANTHA 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, SAMANTHA JO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00012

01/24/2
022

AND Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00058

01/24/2
022

BLACK, MORGAN 
CLARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACK, MORGAN CLARK

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00063

01/24/2
022

BUNTT, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUNTT, DAVID JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00007

01/24/2
022

CAWLEY, EILEEN 
VERONA Person 2

HINMAN, TYRESE 
ALEXANDER and CAWLEY, 
EILEEN VERONA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00044

01/24/2
022

DEWEESE, 
CORINNA Defendant

HASLERUD, JOEL D vs. 
DEWEESE, GEORGE A.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00044

01/24/2
022

DEWEESE, GEORGE 
A. Defendant

HASLERUD, JOEL D vs. 
DEWEESE, GEORGE A.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00044

01/24/2
022

DEWEESE, GEORGE 
ALLEN Defendant

HASLERUD, JOEL D vs. 
DEWEESE, GEORGE A.

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00064

01/24/2
022

DIEDRICH, MAKAYLA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIEDRICH, MAKAYLA MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00012

01/24/2
022

ENDERUD, LOUISE 
EMILE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00012

01/24/2
022

ENDERUD, MICHELINE 
JUSTINE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00059

01/24/2
022

GIVENS, DAKOTA 
DANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GIVENS, DAKOTA DANE

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00011

01/24/2
022

GOODWIN, BRIAN 
KENT Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00065

01/24/2
022

HARDY, 
EMANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARDY, EMANUEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00044

01/24/2
022

HASLERUD, JOEL 
D Plaintiff

HASLERUD, JOEL D vs. 
DEWEESE, GEORGE A.

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00011

01/24/2
022

HENLEY, MANESSA 
JOYE Plaintiff

HENLEY, MANESSA JOYE vs. 
HENLEY, WALTER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00011

01/24/2
022

HENLEY, 
WALTER Defendant

HENLEY, MANESSA JOYE vs. 
HENLEY, WALTER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00066

01/24/2
022

HICKS, DAKOTA 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HICKS, DAKOTA SCOTT

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00007

01/24/2
022

HINMAN, TYRESE 
ALEXANDER Person 1

HINMAN, TYRESE 
ALEXANDER and CAWLEY, 
EILEEN VERONA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00067

01/24/2
022

HUNT, TIFFANY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNT, TIFFANY LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00068

01/24/2
022

HUNZIKER, HANK 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNZIKER, HANK WILLIAM

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00069

01/24/2
022

HURTT, ISZIAH 
DEMOND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HURTT, ISZIAH DEMOND

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00070

01/24/2
022

HURTT, ISZIAH 
DEMOND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HURTT, ISZIAH DEMOND

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00071

01/24/2
022

IVERS, KEVIN 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
IVERS, KEVIN JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00072

01/24/2
022

JOHNS, JENNA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, JENNA RENEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00073

01/24/2
022

KENT, CALVIN 
DREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENT, CALVIN DREW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00074

01/24/2
022

MARSHALL, KELLY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARSHALL, KELLY LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00006

01/24/2
022

MORTON, HARLEY 
SHAE Person 2

PAGAN, RICHARD AARON and 
MORTON, HARLEY SHAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00075

01/24/2
022

NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, 
JAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, 
JAVIER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00027

01/24/2
022

NEFF, FRANKLYN 
OSAGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEFF, FRANKLYN OSAGE II

DUI SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(PCPD) (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00060

01/24/2
022

OTTO, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OTTO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00006

01/24/2
022

PAGAN, RICHARD 
AARON Person 1

PAGAN, RICHARD AARON and 
MORTON, HARLEY SHAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00061

01/24/2
022

PARISH, BRANDON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARISH, BRANDON LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00076

01/24/2
022

RAMIREZ-GARZA, 
CARLOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ-GARZA, CARLOS

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00028

01/24/2
022

SHAW, MICHAEL 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAW, MICHAEL DEAN

OBTAINING MONEY BY TRICK 
OR DECEPTION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00026

01/24/2
022

SHELTON, JOHN 
DOUGLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHELTON, JOHN DOUGLAS

GRAND LARCENY, AFC TWO OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00017

01/24/2
022

TATE, 
STEFANIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TATE, STEFANIE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00029

01/24/2
022

TRAN, HAU 
TRUNG Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRAN, HAU TRUNG

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
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